SYLVANIA SIRKEL
Flexibility meets performance
The Sylvania SIRKEL LED luminaire is a multifunction energy
saving luminaire that offers several LED configurations and
mounting options to facilitate use in street lighting, garden
and park lighting, area illumination, floodlighting and minor
pedestrian underpasses.
The unit features an innovative tool-less entry easy service

Weight (kg) 10.5
Mounting possibilities 60mm spigot entry, post-top or catenary
A1 B1 C1 D1
Ø48 90 725 120
Ø60 86 725 127
Ø76 135 775 137
A2 B2 C2 D2
Ø48 90 636 215
Ø60 86 636 215
Ø76 135 636 265
24 LEDS 56 LEDS 72 LEDS
Copyright ©Schréder SA - Feb 2021. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. Sylvania SIRKEL | 6
Product Code Name Beam Dist. System
Power (W)
Standard
SK99Z30L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T3 PESN7 7022 Type 3 30
SK99Z50L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T5 PESN7 7022 Type 5 30
SK99Z30L50 SIRKEL 50W 4K T3 PESN7 7022 Type 3 50
SK99Z50L50  SIRKEL 50W 4K T5 PESN7 7022 Type 5 50
SK99Z30L60   SIRKEL 60W 4K T3 PESN7 7022 Type 3 60
SK99Z50L60 SIRKEL 60W 4K T5 PESN7 7022 Type 5 60
SK99Z30L100 SIRKEL 100W 4K T3 PESN7 7022 Type 3 100
SK99Z50L100  SIRKEL 100W 4K T5 PESN7 7022 Type 5 100
SK99Z30L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T3 PESN7 7022 Type 3 120
SK99Z50L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T5 PESN7 7022 Type 5 120
SK99Z30L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T3 PESN7 7022 Type 3 150
SK99Z50L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T5 PESN7 7022 Type 5 150
Special Order
SK99ZC30L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T3 7022 Type 3 30
SK99ZC50L30 SIRKEL 30W 4K T5 7022 Type 5 30
SK99ZC30L50 SIRKEL 50W 4K T3 7022 Type 3 50
SK99ZC50L50  SIRKEL 50W 4K T5 7022 Type 5 50
SK99ZC30L60   SIRKEL 60W 4K T3 7022 Type 3 60
SK99ZC50L60 SIRKEL 60W 4K T5 7022 Type 5 60
SK99ZC30L100 SIRKEL 100W 4K T3 7022 Type 3 100
SK99ZC50L100  SIRKEL 100W 4K T5 7022 Type 5 100
SK99ZC30L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T3 7022 Type 3 120
SK99ZC50L120 SIRKEL 120W 4K T5  7022 Type 5 120
SK99ZC30L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T3 7022 Type 3 150
SK99ZC50L150 SIRKEL 150W 4K T5 7022 Type 5 150
Sylvania SIRKEL | ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
Standard 32-60mm Tilt Adjustable Spigot
SK99001 32-48mm Tilt Adjustable Spigot